Comunedi Muros
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Elenco debiti scaduti 2012

BENEFICIARIO
MIRANCOP
ANCI SARDEGNA
STL SARDEGNA NORD OVEST
COMUNE DI CODRONGIANOS
STAMPACOLOR
KRONOWEB

Sezione: Amministrazione trasparente

€2470,6
€133,76
€277,08
€ 4883,57
€302,5
€1043,81

IMPORTO (EURO)



